

TISAX® ASSESSMENT

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until **25.08.2026** KRAH Elektrotechnische Fabrik GmbH + Co. KG L24LL3

Märkische Str. 4, 57489, Drolshagen, NRW, Germany

TISAX[®] Assessment Scope S5RNZ7

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information. **TISAX® Assessment Objectives** Information with Very High Protection Needs

TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
AV99AI-1	25.08.2023
AV99AI-2	08.09.2023
AV99AI-3	27.12.2023



This document has been issued by ENX Association and certifies that a TISAX[®] Assessment has been conducted and has yielded results that can be seen under the link mentioned below. TISAX[®] and TISAX[®] results are not intended for general public and only visible for authorized TISAX[®] Participants.





TISAX® ASSESSMENT

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until **25.08.2026 RESISTEC UPR d.o.o.** & Co. k.d. **L94ZCK** Krska cesta 8, 8311, Kostanjevica na Krki, Slovenia

TISAX[®] Assessment Scope S5RNZ7

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information. **TISAX® Assessment Objectives** Information with Very High Protection Needs

TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
AV99AI-1	25.08.2023
AV99AI-2	08.09.2023
AV99AI-3	27.12.2023



This document has been issued by ENX Association and certifies that a TISAX[®] Assessment has been conducted and has yielded results that can be seen under the link mentioned below. TISAX[®] and TISAX[®] results are not intended for general public and only visible for authorized TISAX[®] Participants.





TISAX® ASSESSMENT

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until **25.08.2026 RESISTEC UPR d.o.o.** & Co. k.d. **LFCR8C** Zadovinek 39, 8273, Leskovec pri Krskem, Slovenia

TISAX[®] Assessment Scope S5RNZ7

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information. **TISAX® Assessment Objectives** Information with Very High Protection Needs

TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
AV99AI-1	25.08.2023
AV99AI-2	08.09.2023
AV99AI-3	27.12.2023



This document has been issued by ENX Association and certifies that a TISAX[®] Assessment has been conducted and has yielded results that can be seen under the link mentioned below. TISAX[®] and TISAX[®] results are not intended for general public and only visible for authorized TISAX[®] Participants.

